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Name Of Premises/Building/Village

Road/Street/Post 0llice

p.o;onnpuR PARK

Town/CitY/District

KOLKATA
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LIABILITIES

PARTNER'S CAPITAL A/C

(l) Sabita Ghosh

At the beginning

Add : Further Capital Introduced

Salary

Intt. on Capital

Share of Loss

Less: Drawings

(II) Sonali Nag

At the beginning

Add : Further Capital introduced

Salary

lntt. on Capital

Share of Loss

Less: Drawings

filI) Nantu Ghosh

At the beginning

Add : Further CaPital introduced

Salary

Intt. on Capital

Share of Loss

Less: Drawinqs

(IV) Sudip Ghosh

At the beginning

Add : Further Capital introduced

Salary

. Intt. on Capital

Share of Loss

Less: Drawings

Unsecured Loan
Nlithu 14ajumder

Liabilities for Exoenses

Accounting Charges

M/S ELITE CONSTRUCTION
1/429,GARlAHAT ROAD(SOUTH),KOLKATA-r00068

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH, 2015
AMOUNT AMOUNT ASSETS

Rs' Rs' 
stock in hand

W I-P

25,000.00

1,886,2s0.00

37,500.00

3,000.00

(72,14s.00)

1,879,605,00

1,879,605.00

25,000.00

2,087,065.00

37,500.00

3,000.00

(72,14s.00)

2,080,420.00

- 2,080,420.00

2s,000.00

1,996,201.00

37,s00.00

3,000.00

(72,14s.00)

1,989,556.00

1,989,556.00

25,000.00

2,036,630.00

37,500.00

3,000.00

(72,145.00)

2,029,985.00

2,029,98s.00

310,000.00

10,000.00

8,299,566.00

AMOUNT AMOUNT
Rs. Rs.

Cash with Bank

Allahabad Bank,

lodhpur Park Branch

Current A/c No.50247600878

Cash in hand

8,286,671.00

4,931.00

7,964.00

8,299,566,O0
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M/S. ELITE CONSTRUCTION

1/429,GARlAHAT ROAD(SOUTH),KOLKATA-700068

PROFIT & LOSS AiC FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31ST MARCH, 2015

AMOUNT AMOUNT
Rs. Rs.

PARTICULARS AMOUNT AMOUNT
Rs. Rs.PARTICULARS

To Purchases

Materials

Land

To Labour Charges

10 Municipality Paid

To Soil Test

To Engineer's Fees

To Legal Charges

To Hire Charges

To Brokerage

To Salary to Staff

To Travelling ExP.

To Conveyance

To SubscriPtion

To Accounting Charges

To Trade Licence

To Xerox Charges

To Bank Charges

To Printing & Stationery

To Misc, Expenses

To Book Loss B/d

To Intt. on CaPital:

Sabita Ghosh

Sonali Nag

Nantu Ghosh

Sudip Ghosh

To Partner's Salary

Sabita Ghosh

Sonali Nag

Nantu Ghosh

Sudip Ghosh

By W-l'P

3 1 1,300.00

7,12t,446.00 1,432,746.0O

778,936.00 BY Book Loss C/d

9,989.00

3,000,00

40,000.00

13,500.00

3,s00.00

5,000.00

27,000.00

15,050.00

27,1.10.A0

23,000.00

10,000.00

1,950.00

891 00

1,569.00

1,200.00

18,750.00

8432s1O0
126,580.00 BY Net Loss trfd to:

Sabita Ghosh

3,000 00 Sonali Nag

3,000.00 Nantu Ghosh

3,000.00 Sudip Ghosh

3,000.00 12,000.00

37,500.00

37,500.00

37,500.00

37,500.00 150,000.00

72,145.00

12,145.00

12,145.00

12,745.00

8,286,671.00

126,580.00

8.4132s1O0

288,580.00

288,s80.00
288,s80.00
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